The standard sizes shown are the most frequently used.
If the size you want is not shown, please contact us.
We supply a range of swingbolt assemblies with different
eyebolt lengths and handnut types.
A complete swingbolt assembly includes the eyebolt, the
pivot pin (attached with a grubscrew) and the handnut
with captivating washer. You can also buy all these
components separately.

 the eye to the end of the bolt
Standard Swingbolt Assemblies
16mm Eye Swingbolt Assemblies
Eyebolt Length
(Dimension C)
Stainless
Steel
Handnut
Naval
Brass
Handnut
Anti-galling
Extended
Handnutmm inches
62 2.44 496/5260 496/1260 -
66 2.60 496/5275 496/1275 496/C260
70 2.75 496/5290 496/1290 496/C275
83 3.26 496/5342 496/1342 -
87 3.42 496/5358 496/1358 496/C342
92 3.63 496/5379 496/1379 496/C379
95 3.75 496/5375 496/1375 496/C375
108 4.25 496/5425 496/1425 496/C425
133.4 5.25 496/5525 496/1525 496/C525
Eyebolt Length
(Dimension C)
Stainless Steel
Handnut